
Application Type Estimated Value Appls Units Appls Units Appls Units Appls Units
Single Family (R) - New 1,156,557$                2 2 12 12 129 129 172 172
Duplex (R) - New -$                          0 0 2 4 10 20 18 36
Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New 4,001,069$                1 24 0 0 5 59 16 168
Commercial - New 293,514$                   1 0 0 0 18 0 14 0
Government - New -$                          0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0
Residential - Alt, Add 1,723,382$                45 0 131 0 957 0 1,400 0
Commercial - Alt, Add 25,393,442$              36 0 175 0 853 0 1,235 0
Government - Alt, Add 4,138,502$                4 0 9 0 43 0 29 0
Change Order - Residential 15,200$                    2 0
Change Order - Commercial 375,116$                   4 0
Change Order - Government -$                          0 0
TOTAL 37,096,782$              95 26 329 16 2,018 208 2,886 376

Total Residential 2,895,139$                
Total Commercial 30,063,141$              
Total Government 4,138,502$                

Issuance Type
Structural Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical/Plumbing Permit 
Land Use Permit
Mobile Home Permit
Elevator Permit
Miscellaneous Permit

2023 2022 2023 2022
Structural 882 732 7,307 7,129
Mechanical/Plumbing  695 678 6,032 5,519
Electrical 489 432 3,812 4,060
Elevator 18 25 178 199

Opened complaint cases
Closed complaint cases 
Final Zoning inspection 46 54 541 651

Code compliance inspections
Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss) 
Demolition Inspections
Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections 
Business License Inspections
Abatement Inspections
Abatement Cases Opened
Abatement Cases Closed 

PERMIT APPLICATIONS

PERMITS ISSUED

INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

Building Inspections: 

Zoning Enforcement: 

Code Compliance/Abatement: 

Building Board Cases:

4,873
0

BUILDING OFFICIAL

This YTD Total 363,070,240$     Last YTD Total 434,350,694$  

128

Oct 2022 YTD

1,317
1,327

388

7
135

362 3,008
0
3

BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT
October 1 to October 31, 2023

This Period This Period 
Prior Year 2023 YTD Oct 2022 YTD

Current Month Oct YTD

0
0
7

0
4

16

This Period 2023 YTD

145
234 2,508

This Period 
Prior Year

108
118 1,315


	October

