BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT

October 1 to October 31, 2023

PERMIT APPLICATIONS			This Period		This Period Prior Year		2023 YTD		Oct 2022 YTD	
Application Type	Esti	mated Value	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units
Single Family (R) - New	\$	1,156,557	2	2	12	12	129	129	172	172
Duplex (R) - New	\$	-	0	0	2	4	10	20	18	36
Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New	\$	4,001,069	1	24	0	0	5	59	16	168
Commercial - New	\$	293,514	1	0	0	0	18	0	14	0
Government - New	\$	-	0	0	0	0	3	0	2	0
Residential - Alt, Add	\$	1,723,382	45	0	131	0	957	0	1,400	0
Commercial - Alt, Add	\$	25,393,442	36	0	175	0	853	0	1,235	0
Government - Alt, Add	\$	4,138,502	4	0	9	0	43	0	29	0
Change Order - Residential	\$	15,200	2	0						
Change Order - Commercial	\$	375,116	4	0						
Change Order - Government	\$	-	0	0						
TOTAL	\$	37,096,782	95	26	329	16	2,018	208	2,886	376
Total Residential	\$	2,895,139								
Total Commercial	\$	30,063,141	This YTD Total \$ 363,070,240 Last YTD Total \$ 434,350,					350,694		
Total Government	\$	4,138,502								

PERMITS ISSUED

Issuance Type	This Period	This Period Prior Year	2023 YTD	Oct 2022 YTD
Structural Permit	234	108	2,508	1,317
Electrical Permit	145	118	1,315	1,327
Mechanical/Plumbing Permit	388	362	3,008	4,873
Land Use Permit	0	0	0	0
Mobile Home Permit	0	4	3	7
Elevator Permit	7	16	128	135
Miscellaneous Permit				

INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

	Current Month		Oct YTD	
Building Inspections:	2023	2022	2023	2022
Structural	882	732	7,307	7,129
Mechanical/Plumbing	695	678	6,032	5,519
Electrical	489	432	3,812	4,060
Elevator	18	25	178	199
Zoning Enforcement:				
Opened complaint cases				
Closed complaint cases				
Final Zoning inspection	46	54	541	651
Code Compliance/Abatement:				
Code compliance inspections				
Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)				
Demolition Inspections				
Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections				
Business License Inspections				
Abatement Inspections				
Abatement Cases Opened				
Abatement Cases Closed				
Building Board Cases:				